
ARCH_E_(36.00_x_48.00_Inches)

PLAN SHOWING THE PROPOSED CONSTRUCTION OF

STILT FLOOR + 2 FLOORS COMMERCIAL (OFFICE)

BUILDING AT DOOR NO. 68/1, 68/2 & 68/3 AND

PLOT NO. 68/1, 68/2 & 68/3, THIRUMALAI PILLAI ROAD,

T.NAGAR,CHENNAI COMPRISED IN OLD S. NO.6821

-PART, T.S.NO. 8198/1, 8198/2 & 8198/3, BLOCK NO. 107,

T.NAGAR LYING WITHIN THE LIMITS OF

GREATER CHENNAI CORPORATION’

N

Applicants ( Owner / Developer / Power of Attorney )

This Planning Permission issued under

New Rule TNCDBR, 2019 is subject

 to final outcome of the W.P.

 (MD) No.8948 of 2019 and WMP (MD)

 Nos. 6912 & 6913 of 2019.

Owner-1

Owner-2

Owner-3

Owner-4

Owner-5

Owner-6

Owner-7

Owner-8

Owner-9

Owner-10

Owner-11

Owner-12

Owner-13

Owner-14

Owner-15

Owner-16

Owner-17

Owner-18

Owner-19

Owner-20

Name

STRC_ENG_SIGN ARCH_SIGN

Signature

Name

Signature

1:100

SCALE

CHENNAI METROPOLITAN DEVELOPMENT AUTHORITY

APPROVED

SUBJECT TO THE CONDITIONS MENTIONED IN THIS OFFICE

For (Deputy Planner / Chief Planner / Member-Secretary)

High Rise Building / Non High Rise Building

This Approval is valid only after building Permit is issued by the concerned Local Body.

APPROVAL CONDITION

QR

CODE

PERMIT_NO

KEY NO.

PLAN_PERM_NO

FILE_NO

DATE

DIG_SIGN

Gift Deed Number

PREV_FILE_NO

PREV_APPV_DATE

PREV_APPV_NO

PREV_PERM_NO

6688

This is a system generated drawing as per the soft copy submitted by the Architect/ License Engineer

A)  AREA STATEMENT

A)  PARKING STATEMENT 

 AREA AS PER PATTA

 AREA AS PER DOCUMENT

 AREA CONSIDERED FOR FSI

STREET ALIGNMENT/ ROAD WIDENING/LINK ROAD

OSR AREA

TOTAL FSI AREA

FSI FACTOR

COVERAGE AREA (PERCENTAGE %)

VEHICLE REQUIRED PROVIDED

LORRY

CAR

TWO WHEELER

CYCLE

SQ.M.

536.50

0.918

0.00

N.A

492.70

0.00

588.63

536.50

0

17

5

0

17

4

0 0

BUILDING

FSI AREA

COMM. RESI.

DU

TOTAL

IND. SPEC.

BUILDING WISE FSI STATEMENT

FSI AREA

NO OF SAME BUILDING

492.70A-1 (COMMER...) 0.000.00 0.00 492.700

492.70Total 0.000.00 0.00 492.700

 N

KEYPLAN

L
a
k
e
 
A

r
e
a

M
a
i
n
 
R

d

To Mount Rd
To Vadapalani

V

a

l

l

u

v

a

r

 

K

o

t

t

a

m

H

i

g

h

 

R

d

Kodambakkam High Rd

Pro.Site

Vidyodaya

Schools

Balaji Ave 1st St

Thangavelu St

SBI

Bank

T
h
i
r
u
m

a
l
a
i
 
P

i
l
l
a
i
 
R

d

Location plan (Taken as per User Inputs)

0
.
6
0

2.29

0.60

2
.
2
9

0.60

2
.
2
9

0.60

2
.
2
9

2
.
2
9

0.60

2
.
2
9

0.60

0
.
6
0

2.29

0
.
6
0

2.17

0
.
6
0

2.29

1
.
6
8

0.60

1
.
6
8

0.60

0
.
6
0

2.29

3
.
8
1

3.05

2
.
2
2

1.421.09

0
.
9
2

1.17

1.17

1
.
2
2

1.09 1.42

1
0
.
9
1

3.28

5
.
7
9

1.22

2
.
0
6

2.06

1
.
0
7

2.82

2
.
4
5

6.00

2
2
.
2
9

8.82

4.644.64

1
1
.
3
7

1
1
.
3
7

3
.
8
1

3
.
8
1

4.644.64

1
1
.
3
7

1
5
.
1
8

3
.
8
1

9.28

2
2
.
7
4

U
P

D
N

MD

LD

D1

D2

D2

L
I
F

T
1

S
T

A
I
R

C
A

S
E

1

OFFICE

PH TOILET

S
u

n
s
h

a
d

e
S

u
n

s
h

a
d

e

Sunshade Sunshade Sunshade

S
u

n
s
h

a
d

e
S

u
n

s
h

a
d

e

S
u

n
s
h

a
d

e
S

u
n

s
h

a
d

e
S

u
n

s
h

a
d

e

Sunshade

A

A

9.28x7.62

1
.
8

3
x
1

.
8

3

0
.
7

5
M

 
H

A
N

D
I
C

A
P

P
E

D
 
H

A
N

D
R

A
I
L

H
A

N
D

I
C

A
P

P
E

D
 
H

A
N

D
R

A
I
L

0
.
7

5
M

 
H

A
N

D
I
C

A
P

P
E

D
 
H

A
N

D
R

A
I
L

OPEN TERRACE

2
.
5
5

1.41

2
.
5
5

1.41

2
.
5
5

3.05

1
.
6
8

0.60

1
.
6
8

0.60

5
.
5
6

3.51

8
.
9
7

8.82

7
.
6
2

9.28

4.644.64

3
.
8
1

3
.
8
1

4.644.64

3
.
8
1

3
.
8
1

2
2
.
7
4

9.28

1
1
.
3
7

1
1
.
3
7

4.644.64

1
1
.
3
7

1
1
.
3
7

D
N

MD

LD

LIFT MACHINE ROOM

(
O

/
H

)
T

A
N

K

(
S

U
L

L
A

G
E

 
W

A
T

E
R

)

(O/H)TANK

(DRINKING WATER)

(
O

/
H

)
T

A
N

K

(
R

A
I
N

 
W

A
T

E
R

)

S
T

A
I
R

C
A

S
E

1

S
u

n
s
h

a
d

e
S

u
n

s
h

a
d

e

1/3RD AREA OF TERRACE FLOOR RESERVED FOR

SOLAR PHOTO VOLTIC PANEL

A

A

3.90x3.19

STEEL LADDER

O
P

E
N

 
T

E
R

R
A

C
E

LOW TERRACE @SECOND FLOOR LEVEL

0
.
6
0

2.29

0
.
6
0

2.19

0
.
6
0

2.29

1
.
6
8

0.60

1
.
6
8

0.60

0.60

2
.
2
9

0.60

2
.
2
9

2
.
2
9

0.60

2
.
2
9

0.60

2
.
2
9

0.60

0
.
6
0

2.19

0
.
6
0

2.29

0.60

2
.
2
9

2
.
2
9

0.60

2
.
2
9

0.60

3
.
8
1

3.05

1
.
9
2

1.421.09

0
.
9
2

1.17

1.17

0
.
7
7

0.87

1.42

2
.
2
2

1.421.09

0
.
9
2

1.17

1.17

1
.
2
2

1.09 1.42

1
0
.
9
1

3.28

5
.
7
9

1.22

2
.
0
6

2.06

6
.
6
5

2.82

4
.
4
9

6.00

2
9
.
9
0

8.82

4.644.64

1
5
.
1
8

1
5
.
1
8

4.644.64

1
5
.
1
8

1
5
.
1
8

9.28

3
0
.
3
6

U
P

D
N

MD

D1

D1

LD

D2

D2

D2

D2

L
I
F

T
1

S
T

A
I
R

C
A

S
E

1

OFFICE

PH TOILET

TOILET

S
u

n
s
h

a
d

e
S

u
n

s
h

a
d

e
S

u
n

s
h

a
d

e

SunshadeSunshade

S
u

n
s
h

a
d

e
S

u
n

s
h

a
d

e
S

u
n

s
h

a
d

e

S
u

n
s
h

a
d

e
S

u
n

s
h

a
d

e

S
u

n
s
h

a
d

e
S

u
n

s
h

a
d

e

Sunshade Sunshade Sunshade

A

A

1
.
8

3
x
1

.
8

3

H
A

N
D

I
C

A
P

P
E

D
 
H

A
N

D
R

A
I
L

0
.
7

5
M

 
H

A
N

D
I
C

A
P

P
E

D
 
H

A
N

D
R

A
I
L

0
.
7

5
M

 
H

A
N

D
I
C

A
P

P
E

D
 
H

A
N

D
R

A
I
L

Parapet wall

1
3

.
5
7

9
.
0

0

3
.
0
0

3
.
0

0

Parapet wall

LMR/OHT

Headroom

4
.
5
7

2
.
1
3

2
.
4
4

3
.
0
0

10.20M LVL

PARAPET LVL

9.0M LVL

TERRACE FLOOR LVL

6.0M LVL

SECOND FLOOR LVL

0.0M LVL

STILT FLOOR LVL

3.0M LVL

FIRST FLOOR LVL

ELEVATION

0
.
7
0

0
.
7
0

0
.
7
0

1.05

2
.
1
3

1.05

1
.
0
7

1.05

1
.
0
7

2
.
4
4

1
3
.
5
7

1
.
2
0

0
.
1
5

2
.
8
5

0
.
1
5

2
.
8
5

0
.
4
5

2
.
5
5

9
.
0
0

SLAB THICKNESS

SLAB THICKNESS

BEAM

STILT PARKING FLOOR

FIRST FLOOR

SECOND FLOOR

TERRACE FLOOR

L
I
F

T
 
M

A
C

H
I
N

E
 
R

O
O

M

(U/G)TANK

(RAIN WATER)

(U/G)TANK

(SULLAGE WATER)

(U/G)TANK

(DRINKING WATER)

(
O

/
H

)
T

A
N

K

(
R

A
I
N

 
W

A
T

E
R

)

STAIRCASE

(
O

/
H

)
T

A
N

K

(
S

U
L
L
A

G
E

 
W

A
T

E
R

)

(
O

/
H

)
T

A
N

K

(
D

R
I
N

K
I
N

G
 
W

A
T

E
R

)

1
.
2
0

1
3

.
5

7

9
.
0

0

3
.
0
0

2
.
5
5

SECTION - AA

Parapet wall

LMR/OHT

Headroom

4
.
5
7

2
.
1
3

2
.
4
4

3
.
0

0
3
.
0
0

10.20M LVL

PARAPET LVL

9.0M LVL

TERRACE FLOOR LVL

6.0M LVL

SECOND FLOOR LVL

0.0M LVL

STILT FLOOR LVL

3.0M LVL

FIRST FLOOR LVL

S

T

E

E

L

 

L

A

D

D

E

R

GL

PERCOLATION PIT

0
.
9

1

Compound wall

LG

Section of 

P.C.C.1:5:10

Sand filling

0
.
1

5

0.91

 
0

.
2

3
 
0

.
2

3

 
0

.
2

3

 
0

.
2

3

0
.
6

1

1
.
5
0

GATE DETAILS

7.5 CM HT DWARF WALL

GL

ELEVATION

6.00

GL

pcc 1:5:10

SECTION OF DWARF WALL

First Flush Arrangements

Pipe

Gate Gutter

 Chamber

Filter 

Pipe

Gate Gutter

Sump

Bore Well

Recharge Well

Dug Well

Rain Water Pipe

Provided as per CBR Norms Drawing No:3A

Not To Scale

Proposed Rain Water Harvesting System

GLASS

HEAT RADIATION FROM SUN

SOLAR SYSTEM

DD

G.LG.L

SAND

P.C.C

FOUNDATION DETAILS

12 DIA @ 6" C/C ON BOTH WAYS 

6 DIA @ 8" C/C

SECTION D-D

PLINTH BEAM

2-12# (TOP & BOTTOM)

STIRRUPS 6" DIA @ 9" C/C

6-12#

9
"

 
[
0
.
1
5
]

6
"

7
'
-
0
"

[
2
.
1
3
]

 
[
0
.
2
3
]

[
0
.
1
5
]

6
"

SECTION B-B

Man hole

R.C.C. Slab

GL GL

P.C.C. 1:4:8

Sand filling

9
"

 
[
0
.
1
5
]

6
"

7
'
-
0
"

[
2
.
1
3
]

 
[
0
.
2
3
]

[
0
.
1
5
]

6
"

SECTION C-C

GL GL

P.C.C. 1:4:8

Man hole

R.C.C. Slab

Sand filling

9
"

 
[
0
.
1
5
]

6
"

7
'
-
0
"

[
2
.
1
3
]

 
[
0
.
2
3
]

[
0
.
1
5
]

6
"

SECTION D-D

GL GL

P.C.C. 1:4:8

Man hole

R.C.C. Slab

Sand filling

B B

[2.13]

7'-0"

 [0.23]

9"

[
0
.
2
3
]

9
"

[
0
.
2
3
]

9
"

 [0.23]

9"

Man hole

5
'
-
0
"

[
1
.
5
0
]

Details of UG sump for Drinking water

c

Plan

c

[
0

.
2

3
]

9
"

[
0

.
2

3
]

9
"

5
'
-
0

"

[
1

.
5

0
]

 [0.23]

9"

Man hole

7'-0"

[2.13]

Details of Sullage Water

 [0.23]

9"

D

Plan

D

[
0

.
2

3
]

9
"

[
0

.
2

3
]

9
"

5
'
-
0

"

[
1

.
5

0
]

 [0.23]

9"

Man hole

7'-0"

[2.13]

Details of Rain water sump

 [0.23]

9"

RIVER SAND

SILT ARRESTER

BRICK WORK FOR

SUPPORTING SLAB

PEBBLE/BROKEN BRICKS

SILT ARRESTER

PERPORATION SLAB 1

1

2

 THICK

0.23

.
0
3
8

0.46M

0.23M

1
0
'
-
6
"
 
(
3
.
2
0
M

)

10'-6" (3.20M)

8
'
-
0
"
 
(
2
.
4
4
M

)

10'-6" (3.20M)

0
.
6
4

4
.
9
9

HSC-16

HSC-17

SC-13

SC-12

SC-11

SC-10

SC-9

SC-8

SC-7

SC-6

SC-5

SC-4

SC-3

SC-2

SC-1

VSP-14

VSP-15

(
U

/
G

)
T

A
N

K

(
R

A
I
N

 
W

A
T

E
R

)

(U/G)TANK

(SULLAGE WATER)

(U/G)TANK

(DRINKING WATER)

FIRST FLOOR PLAN

RAIN WATER HARVESTING

RAIN WATER HARVESTING

1
.
5
0

2.13

2.13

1
.
5
0

2
.
1
3

2.13

14.60(PB)

1
9
.
2
0
(
P

B
)

1
0
.
4
0
(
P

B
)

2
5
.
9
0
(
P

B
)

3
.
1
2

2
.
5
1

2.58

2.55

2.52
2.73

3
.
1
2

2.53

RAIN WATER HARVESTING

RAIN WATER HARVESTING

RAIN WATER HARVESTING

RAIN WATER HARVESTING

RAIN WATER HARVESTING

RAIN WATER HARVESTING

RAIN WATER HARVESTING

RAIN WATER HARVESTING

RAIN WATER HARVESTING

RAIN WATER HARVESTING

RAIN WATER HARVESTING

ENT.GATE

14.53(SB)

1
8
.
4
9
(
S

B
)

1
8
.
5
4
(
S

B
)

1
4
.6

0
(S

B
)

2
5
.
8
7
(
S

B
)

1
8
.
5
0
(
P

B
)

1
4
.
5
0
(
P

B

)

1
0
.
3
9
(
S

B
)

No of Floors : S+1st Floor+2nd Floor Part

Building Height : 9.00 Mtrs

1.5M HIGH COMPOUND WALL

SECOND FLOOR PART PLAN

15.50m WIDE THIRUMALAI PILLAI ROAD

SITE PLAN

0.075 M HT.DWARF WALL

6M
 W

IDE ENTRY/EXIT G
ATE

Gate Gutter

1
5
.
7
0

1
5
.
5
0

AS PER SITE 3.00M

A
S

 
P

E
R

 
S

I
T

E
 
1
0

.
3

9
M

A
S

 
P

E
R

 
S

I
T

E
 
2

5
.
8

7
M

A
S

 
P

E
R

 
S

I
T

E
 
1

8
.
4

9
M

A
S

 
P

E
R

 
S

I
T

E
 
1

8
.
5

4
M

AS PER SITE 11.53M

A
S

 
P

E
R

 
F

M
B

 
1

0
.
4

0
M

A
S

 
P

E
R

 
F

M
B

 
2

5
.
9

0
M

AS PER FMB 11.60M

AS PER FMB 3.00M

A
S

 
P

E
R

 
F

M
B

 
1

9
.
2
0

M
A

S
 
P

E
R

 
F

M
B

 
1

8
.
5
0

M

A
S

 P
E

R
 S

IT
E

 1
4
.6

0
M

A
S

 P
E

R
 F

M

B
 1

4
.5

0
M

0.456.540.231.830.23

0.455.320.233.050.23

0.458.380.45

0
.
3

8
5

.
2
2

0
.
3

8
5

.
2
4

0
.
3

8
7

.
0

9
0

.
3

8
5

.
3

6
0

.
3

8
5

.
1

8
0

.
3

8

0.458.380.45

0
.
3

8
5

.
1

8
0

.
3

8
5

.
3

6
0

.
2

3
1

.
8

3

0
.
2

3

1
.
2

2
4

.
1

1
0

.
2
3

5
.
2
4

0
.
3

8
0
.
3

8

0.458.600.23

17

11

10

06

05

01

05

01

A

Perculation pit

SITE CUM STILT FLOOR PLAN

2.13X1.50X2.13

Scientifically closed

Rain Water sump

8000 liter capacity

2.13 m x1.50 m x 2.13m

SCIENTIFICALLY CLOSED

SULLAGE WATER

2.13 m x1.50 m x 2.13m

SCIENTIFICALLY CLOSED

U.G SUMP FOR

DRINKING WATER

A

1.83 X 1.83

Lift

04

w

3
.
0
0
M

 
W

I
D

E
 
D

R
I
V

E
W

A
Y

-----15.50M WIDE THIRUMALAI PILLAI ROAD-----

1
.
6
8

0.62

3
.
8
1

3.05

3.00

1
4
.
3
9

3
.
6
7

7
.
0
7

7
.
0
7

1
8
.
1
0

0
.
1
0

9.28

3
0
.
3
6

9.28

3
0
.
3
6

3
.
6
0

5.10

3
.
6
0

5.10

2
.
5
0

5.10

2
.
5
0

5.10

3
0
.
3
6

3
.
6
0

5.10

U
P

CP-3

CP-2

CP-4

HCP-5

VCP-1

LD

TERRACE FLOOR PLAN

S
T

A
I
R

C
A

S
E

1

P
a

r
k
i
n

g

S
u

n
s
h

a
d

e

A

A

0
.
7
5
M

 
H

A
N

D
I
C

A
P

P
E

D
 
H

A
N

D
R

A
I
L

0
.
7
5
M

 
H

A
N

D
I
C

A
P

P
E

D
 
H

A
N

D
R

A
I
L

O
N

E
 
W

A
Y

 
D

R
I
V

E
W

A
Y

-
T

u
r
n

i
n

g
 
R

a
d

i
u
s
:
=

 
1

.
5

0

FLOORS

FSI AREA

COMM. RESI.

DU

FSI AREA

TOTAL

IND. SPEC.

FLOOR WISE FSI STATEMENT:A (COMMERCIAL )

0 0.000.00 0.000.00 0.00Terrace

0 211.020.00 0.00211.02 0.00SECOND FLOOR

0 281.680.00 0.00281.68 0.00FIRST FLOOR

0 0.000.00 0.000.00 0.00STILT PARKING FLOOR

0 492.700.00 0.00492.70 0.00Total

AutoCAD SHX Text
(NTS)


	Sheets and Views
	AutoDCR01


	

	



